2010 Werribee Tournament

Name

Fiona Guest

Kirsten Filmer
Leanne Strahan

Rob Wallace-White
Chris Wood
Julian Howden
Mitchell Rogers
Michael Thomas
Damien Hall
Craig Sutherland
Michael Wood
David Furhoff
Michael Hoeboer
Chris Cole

Rob Stephenson

Trevor Filmer
Owen Bristow
Paul Bowen
Richard Guise
Chris Middleton

AA No

V1334

V0124
V3278

V1896
V3174
V1740
V1570
V1795
V2183
V1522
V0491
V1210
V1658
V1958
V1685

V0111
V1952
V3277
V1977
V2004

Category

Ccw

RW
RW

c™M
c™M
c™M
c™M
c™M
CM
c™M
CM
c™M
CM
c™M
CM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

Club

WCA

WCA
AIM

DVA
BHCA
YB
WAC
BHCA
YDA
WA
BHCA
YDA
YDA
YDA
BHCA

SA
WCA
AIM

YB
GAC

70m
255

70m
230
216

70m
273
267
267
270
264
261
240
260
256
245
191

70m
220
225
227
219
181

60m
259

60m
234
174

60m
276
276
264
265
256
264
261
255
218
241
225

60m
231
232
224
177
195

Result

50m
273

50m
228
247

50m
288
277
284
278
278
269
280
266
279
268
211
278

50m
262
247
256
231
227

40m
290

40m
270
249

40m
293
287
291
290
288
290
291
280
287
283
262
285

40m
282
276
263
223
239

Total

1077

962
886

1130
1107
1106
1103
1086
1084
1072
1061
1040
1037
889

563

995
980
970
850
842

Place
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